Q Follett

To:

Phone:
Email:

For:

Created by:
Email:

List Number:
List Name:
List Notes:

Follett Content Solutions
1340 Ridgeview Drive
McHenry, IL 60050

Attn: Order Department
888.511.5114
fssorders@follettlearning.com

NEW SITE-ELEM 4 (#4214341)
2120 COVENTRY DR

CELINA, TX 75009
Lisa Burgin
lisaburgin@celinaisd.com

214163546
Elementary #4 ODC

Date:

Quote Number:

Customer Number:

Prices Guaranteed Through:

Order Summary
First Choice:

5426 Items:

1100 First Choice:
5407 Books:

19 eBooks & Digital:

Subtotal:

Shipping:

Free shipping and handling on books
and audiovisual materials within the

United States and its territories.

Shipping and brokerage are free to

Canada.

Total:

List name Elementary #4 ODC sent on March 04, 2024 by Harvey Smith;

03/04/2024
11481893
4214341
05/02/2024

18,472.04
102,831.58
18,472.04
102,075.58
756.00

102,831.58

FREE

102,831.58

For details on cataloging or processing options offered by Follett Content Solutions, call customer serviceat 888.511.5114.

The pricingin thisquoteis based on information provided by you, our Customer, and is guaranteed through 05/02/2024.

Any variationsto the quote, including but not limited to, title selection, processing, shipping/handling fees,
and any additional products or services, shall result in additional costs.



